Tempus Open - Robin Pettersson

Robin Pettersson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Frisim (50) Personbasta: 00:24.26 AQUA-poang: 640 Datum: 2021-07-17 Tavling: JSM/Sum-Sim

aldre & Sum-Sim 16 ar

Tid AQUA
00:36.01 195
00:36.34 190
00:36.24 192
00:32.47 267
00:31.90 281
00:32.24 272
00:32.38 269
00:31.54 291
00:30.48 322
00:29.70 348
00:29.97 339
00:29.79 345
00:29.71 348
00:29.69 349
00:29.63 351
00:28.94 377
00:28.54 393
00:28.42 398
00:28.17 408
00:28.56 392

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2012-05-11

2012-05-11

2012-05-13

2013-03-10

2013-05-17

2013-05-17

2013-05-26

2013-07-07

2014-04-05

2014-04-13

2014-05-02

2014-05-02

2014-05-04

2014-05-04

2014-05-25

2015-03-08

2015-04-12

2015-05-15

2015-05-15

2015-05-17

Tavling

Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
Oppna Smalands GP 2013
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2013
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2013
Laxaleken

NUSS 50m

TYR SWIM

Falkenberg Race 2014
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2014
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2014
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2014
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2014
Laxaleken 2014

Oppna Ostsvenska GP
Falkenberg Race 2015
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2015
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2015

Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2015


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=284451
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=284451&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=284451&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=284451&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=284451&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=result_date.desc

